Fage i Manclolimbrown Michele Sayctta

FPattern Name: Mandolin-Brown

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2011®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
399w X 510h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 15-7/8w X 20-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

o 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-| T

/ DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

& DMC 169 Pewter-| T
DMC 221 Shell FPink-VVY DK
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UILVY LT
DMC 310 Black
DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
DMC 317 Pewter Gray
DMC =18 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 407 DcscrtSand~DK
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK
DMC 415 FcarlGrag
DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 453 Shell Gray-L_ T
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 535 Ash Grag-VY LT
DMC 543 Beige Brown-ULVY LT
DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC ¢32 Desert Sand-(JL. VY DK
DMC  é40 Peige Grayg-VY DK
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC 646 BeaverGrag~DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC ¢4 Bcavchray~LT
DMC 712 Cream
DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
DMC si4 Garnet-DKC
DMC s19 Baby Pink-[ T
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Fage 2 Manclolimbrown

Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

822
8%8
8%9
840
841
842
844
902
927
9%0
934
9%8
948
950
951
%021
5023
3024
3073 |
50%%
504 1
3042
5072
5371
5726
3740
5743
5770
5772
5775
5774
3779
5782
5787
5790
3799
5802
5857
%858
5859
3860
3861

Bcigc 6ra9~LT

Peige Brown-VY DK
Beige BromeK
Beige Brown-MD
Bcigc Brown-| T
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JL. DK
Garnet-VY DK

Grray Green- T
Antique Blue-DK
Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Peach-VY LT

Deser't SancLLT
Towny LT

Brown Gray VY DK,
Forown Gray-L T
Brown Grag-VY LT
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique Violet-] T
Beaver Grag~VY LT
Black Brown

Antiquc Mauvc~DK
Antique Violet-]DK_
Antique Violet-VY LT
Tawny VY LT
Dcscrt Sand~\/Y DK
Deser’c Sancl-MD
Deser’c Sand~\/Y LT
Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Mocha Brown-| T
Brown Gray-DK.
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-] T

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Michele Sagctta



Fage 3 Manclolimbrown

Symbol Strands Typc

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3862
586%
3864
3866

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Mocha Brown-(LIL VY LT

Michele Sayctta



Fage 4 Manclolimbrown Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 159 9 o© o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 168 51 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 169 5867 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 221 35 O o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 224 353 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 225 4021 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC »i0 32467 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 9.000
BDMC 315 307 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
mDMC 317 5271 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 318 358% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 407 i49 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 413 2073 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 414 6670 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 415 759 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 451 4697 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 452 6%68 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 453 8%92 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
ODMC 524 434 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 535 2212 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 543 2679 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 6413 456 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 632 272 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 440 284 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 445 698 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 646 439 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
O DMC 647 3717 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 6448 %940 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 712 3612 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 762 i9 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 779 7379 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
BDMC 3814 21 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 819 10950 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3,000
ODMC 822 42 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3838 2970 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3839 41 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3840 ii5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Manclolimbrown Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 841 811 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 842 2596 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 844 2391 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 902 3164 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 927 & o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 930 74 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 934 4259 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 938 6874 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
COODMC 948 1731 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 950 699 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 951 463 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3021 1347 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3023 272 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3024 2805 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 1617 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3033 4228 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3041 1698 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3042 4252 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
CODMC 3072 2227 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 12611 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
B DMC 3726 86 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3740 %2591 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 3743 1247 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
COODMC 3770 %220 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3772 6% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3773 52 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3774 600 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3779 71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3782 8% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3787 709 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3790 81 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 5900 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3802 96 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3857 75% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3858 451 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3859 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 %256 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3861 3%22 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3863 225 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 211 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 3866 i97% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



Fage 6 Manclolimbrown Michele Sagctta



